Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/18 at 11:38

NRDS ID Name

From 12/09/17 Thru 04/24/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt Contrib Contrib Check

Number

Number

Date

Type

Number

Page 64

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

544 E Weber Rd
Columbus, OH 43202
658021294 Miller, Sarah N.
658024626 Miller, Susan K.
Susan Miller
7086 Shetiand St.
Columbus, OH 43235
658024626 Miller, Susan K.
658024294 Milligan, Dana M.
7289 Kile Rd.
Plain City, OH 43064
658024294 Milligan, Dana M.
658017536 Milligan, Maria P.
2631 Chester Rd
Columbus, OH 43221
658017536 Milligan, Maria P.
671000075 Millington, Teresa
136 W Bomford St
Richwood, OH 43344
671000075 Millington, Teresa
658004115 Mills, Christopher J.
568 Kingfisher Dr
Westerville, OH 43082
658004115 Mills, Christopher J.
658019954 Minister, Aaron S.
121 Viewland Ct.
Westerville, OH 43081
658019954 Minister, Aaron S.
658002225 Minister, Judy
Judy Minister
170 Oakland Park Ave

1815

1815

1816

1815

1815

1815

1815

Columbus, OH 43214-4122

658002225 Minister, Judy
658023175 Mitich, Michael
2496 Brookwood Rd.
Columbus, OH 43209
658023175 Mitich, Michael
658003977 Moffitt, Elizabeth A.
6453 Dublin Road
Delaware, OH 43015
658003977 Moffitt, Elizabeth A.
658002816 Molina, Theresa A.
7739 Hayden Run Road
Hilliard, OH 43026
658002816 Molina, Theresa A.
658003024 Molina, Thomas C.
7739 Hayden Run Road
Hilliard, OH 43026
658003024 Molina, Thomas C.
658026849 Mollett, Jeffrey
3210 Mountview Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
658026849 Mollett, Jeffrey
658001304 Molnar, H. Lorraine
9166 Leith Drive
Dublin, OH 43017
658001304 Molnar, H. Lorraine
658024374 Monk, Ethan R.
378 Crestview Rd.
Columbus, OH 43202
658024374 Monk, Ethan R.
658018556 Mooney, Jon L.

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5575200

6573665

5569519

5566818

5568540

5569137

5565879

5565886

5569605

5567364

5570828

5570825

5567927

5567077

5568899

712574

710068

704530

700958

703163

703906

699981

699987

704666

701683

706419

706416

702420

701302

703571

01/31/18

01/22/18

1231117

12/22/117

12/29/17

12/30/17

1215/17

12115117

12/31/17

12127117

12/29/17

12129117

12/28/17

12126/17

12/29/17
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30.00
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